
258247
210905
268409
256005
235183

267013
241248

281200
229445

210598
263739
258186
245214

214648

299462
223839
205972

262235
267154
209863
242637

239884
249580
230836
208910

257812
255129
280665

223244

214589
238171
279217
244503
224229

218094

247416
270637

260624
213797
292361
298349
292738

295941
239926
281727
270372

217627
256174
263354

246808
242849
264643
268500
274611

224842
215987
251919

（ ）雲雀丘高
（ ）宝塚東高
（ ）市伊丹高
（ ）加古川南高
（ ）須磨翔風高

（ ）神戸女学院高
（ ）伊丹北高

（ ）宝塚西高
（ ）常盤高

（ ）神戸高
（ ）香枦園TC
（ ）三田祥雲館高
（ ）兵庫高

（ ）葺合高

（ ）神戸鈴蘭台高
（ ）伊丹北高
（ ）県西宮高

（ ）三田祥雲館高
（ ）加古川南高
（ ）常盤高
（ ）須磨ノ浦高

（ ）仁川高
（ ）雲雀丘高
（ ）三田高
（ ）常盤高

（ ）武庫川大附高
（ ）甲南女高
（ ）神戸高

（ ）雲雀丘高

（ ）啓明高
（ ）伊丹北高
（ ）神戸高
（ ）市伊丹高
（ ）長田高

（ ）県西宮高

（ ）神戸野田高
（ ）三田祥雲館高

（ ）加古川南高
（ ）雲雀丘高
（ ）兵庫高
（ ）須磨ノ浦高
（ ）武庫川大附高

（ ）武庫川大附高
（ ）長田高
（ ）葺合高
（ ）川西緑台高

（ ）常盤高
（ ）伊丹北高
（ ）啓明高

（ ）県伊丹高
（ ）三田祥雲館高
（ ）加古川南高
（ ）神戸女学院高
（ ）御影高

（ ）神戸高
（ ）啓明高
（ ）川西明峰高

古 瀬  花 夏

b y e

岸 本  陽 那
山 岸  愛 美
臼 井  杏 実
谷 林  美 優

岡 野  華 歩
堀 田  萌 奈

三 宅  万 宙

b y e

大 見  颯 花

森 川  亜 美
ペ ゲ ロ  ロ テ ィ ス
竺 原  由 栞
前 田  有 澄

田 中  ゆ ず な

柏 木  彩 七

b y e

馬 場  ひ な の
吉 村  莉 央

萩 原  千 智
宮 﨑  千 晴
山 本  凛 月
和 泉  玲 來

中 坂  悟 梨

b y e

草 野  陽 子
清 水  彩 楽
大 永  淑 乃

久 田  真 央
豊 田  初 希
岡 本  歩 美

上 中  智 子

b y e

水 川  優 月
今 西  紗 菜
和 田  一 花
平 野  優 希
花 野  七 海

滝  音 輝

信 國  葵

b y e

桑 嶋  千 咲

谷 口  風 花
森  明 理
山 下  葵
村 濱  佑 香
小 池  優 月

松 岡  夏 生

b y e

瀧 村  璃 乃
前 田  好 葉
仲 西  菜 々 美

中 田  咲 彩
長 谷 川  愛 香
寺 本  愛 理

三 浦  心
野 間  彩 花
松 野  日 那
竹 林  茜
岡 﨑  仁 子

川 原  絢 音
田 中  涼 佳
三 田  小 夏

2023ウインタージュニアテニス選手権大会
17歳以下女子シングルス予選

1ブロック～8ブロック
1/3

1.

2.

2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.

1.

2.

2.

3.
4.
5.
6.

7.

1.

2.

2.
3.

4.
5.
6.
7.

1.

2.

2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.

1.

2.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

7.

1.

2.

2.

3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

1.

2.

2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.
7.
8.

60

62

76(4)

62

60

w.o

60

61

61

60

63

60

61

64

63

60

w.o

61

64

60

61

w.o

62

60

w.o

60

63

60

64

60

61

60

61

60

60

61

60

60

62

63

61

60

60

60

63

60

60

64

62

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1R SF F



251847
213105
234145
263689
261456
200734
215807
263194

235962
202291
229230
238334
269876
246823
261455
285229

297411
261644
232159
277998
261803
289148
288117
278581

292981
297121
212808
254616
299849
267710
222785
270653

281543
226754
249287
279979
283985
246030
271921
254083

227928
256583
236710
250293
262550
240290
239853
274181

253928
269352
290138
273299
219074
219526
241236
266039

200231
250809
273775
210138
264162
285552
201282
264726

（ ）兵庫高
（ ）甲南女高
（ ）県西宮高
（ ）常盤高
（ ）神戸甲北高
（ ）伊丹北高
（ ）葺合高
（ ）雲雀丘高

（ ）雲雀丘高
（ ）常盤高
（ ）武庫川大附高
（ ）ノアインドアステージ加古川
（ ）神戸高
（ ）長田高
（ ）啓明高
（ ）三田祥雲館高

（ ）雲雀丘高
（ ）神戸野田高
（ ）加古川南高
（ ）啓明高
（ ）賢明高
（ ）常盤高
（ ）仁川高
（ ）葺合高

（ ）ノアインドアステージ西宮
（ ）兵庫高
（ ）伊丹北高
（ ）長田高
（ ）市伊丹高
（ ）加古川南高
（ ）神戸高
（ ）須磨ノ浦高

（ ）神戸女学院高
（ ）市伊丹高
（ ）神戸鈴蘭台高
（ ）三田祥雲館高
（ ）北摂三田高
（ ）県西宮高
（ ）常盤高
（ ）兵庫高

（ ）雲雀丘高
（ ）啓明高
（ ）武庫川大附高
（ ）伊丹北高
（ ）三田祥雲館高
（ ）神戸甲北高
（ ）加古川南高
（ ）神戸高

（ ）常盤高
（ ）長田高
（ ）甲南女高
（ ）仁川高
（ ）雲雀丘高
（ ）須磨ノ浦高
（ ）伊丹北高
（ ）武庫川大附高

（ ）甲南女高
（ ）伊丹北高
（ ）芦屋シーサイドテニス
（ ）兵庫高
（ ）啓明高
（ ）葺合高
（ ）三田祥雲館高
（ ）雲雀丘高

平 尾  果 奈 美
福 岡  菜 夏
吉 田  ひ か り
奥 村  美 咲
山 本  明 日 菜
桑 田  り な
多 田  優 佳
尾 高  沙 弥

森 島  莉 子
藪 田  珠 璃
小 池  風 月
井 上  実 紗 希
坂 田  陽 花
土 井  日 和 菜
髙 垣  奈 々
原 田  知 海

今 井  希 美
藤 田  亜 弓
田 中  理 子
坂 本  玲 衣
牛 尾  心 琳
山 口  愛 瀬
冨 家  由 香 子
横 山  咲 奈

安 井  愛 菜
笠 井  結 菜
河 本  映 美 里
力 武  咲 樹
鶴 岡  夕 楓
藤 原  鈴
花 木  梨 咲
市 成  亜 由 美

赤 井  季 季
元 田  里 菜
梅 原  綾
木 本  花 里 菜
米 﨑  ひ よ り
中 川  愛 梨
伊 是 名  歩 巳
齊 藤  菜 々

橋 本  悠 那
西 岡  菜 優 花
重 光  誠
公 手  友 彩
西 井  颯 希
野 村  香 凪
北 井  来 実
小 島  菜 緒

川 口  愛 澄
宮 越  晴
永 井  美 愛
杉 村  日 奈 子
冨 田  真 央
中 村  優 月
三 橋  彩 菜
梛 野  愛 莉

戸 来  樹 咲
酒 井  柚 羽
山 口  慶 乃
後 藤  春 花
齋 藤  伶
谷 川  陽 菜
十 川  彩 水
西 嶋  葉 月
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210136
262673
250503
271346
246665
259867
243666
266171

287626
233247
250391
297789
212793
298868
245150
287123

277053
293124
259588
292683
259884
215239
227851
211318

246137
211873
272257
278463
297135
215240
215883
265865

257868
210954
253954
280032
238970
248143
285485
212489

294654
268741
285062
282851
268601
201702
282708
264130

259600
276552
239054
247151
286554
239016
222736
275893

233919
221990
242827
291034
236821
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213107
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（ ）県西宮高
（ ）神戸甲北高
（ ）常盤高
（ ）須磨ノ浦高
（ ）神戸高
（ ）伊丹北高
（ ）神戸女学院高
（ ）テニスプラザ尼崎

（ ）神戸野田高
（ ）加古川南高
（ ）啓明高
（ ）武庫川大附高
（ ）常盤高
（ ）神戸甲北高
（ ）県西宮高
（ ）育英高

（ ）神戸野田高
（ ）雲雀丘高
（ ）長田高
（ ）加古川南高
（ ）須磨翔風高
（ ）鳴尾高
（ ）伊丹北高
（ ）葺合高

（ ）雲雀丘高
（ ）神戸高
（ ）三田祥雲館高
（ ）常盤高
（ ）親和女高
（ ）長田高
（ ）武庫川大附高
（ ）市伊丹高

（ ）啓明高
（ ）長田高
（ ）兵庫高
（ ）甲南女高
（ ）神戸高
（ ）神戸女学院高
（ ）葺合高
（ ）三田祥雲館高

（ ）ノアTA垂水
（ ）北須磨高
（ ）常盤高
（ ）神戸甲北高
（ ）雲雀丘高
（ ）加古川南高
（ ）県西宮高
（ ）伊丹北高

（ ）宝塚東高
（ ）三田西陵高
（ ）市伊丹高
（ ）長田高
（ ）兵庫高
（ ）三田祥雲館高
（ ）武庫川大附高
（ ）須磨友が丘高

（ ）川西緑台高
（ ）加古川南高
（ ）雲雀丘高
（ ）神戸高
（ ）仁川高
（ ）啓明高
（ ）常盤高
（ ）須磨ノ浦高

倉 橋  美 桜
織 田  愛 未
松 原  三 奈
砂 川  み な み
園 田  美 結
小 西  桃 香
岡 元  更 紗
松 長  夏 希

山 上  詩 花
尾 國  希 美
藤 木  梨 花 子
藤 原  花
細 谷  心 海
柴 倉  希 彩
竹 森  結
大 和  里 緒

中 島  音 葉
岡 﨑  美 空
髙 橋  杏
藤 本  梨 乃
古 谷  綾 菜
村 井  愛 里 紗
合 田  明 澄 香
中 田  陽 毬

奥 井  彩 月
德  桃 佳
内 藤  琉 衣
井 手 上  実 愛
髙 橋  蘭
柴 田  梨 央
松 下  結 心
小 川  柚 月

金 光  柚 奈
胡  瑛 琳
春 木  柚 美
浜 多  菜 々 子
鳥 井  望 羽
佐 々 木  碧 央
藤 本  花 凜
尾 畑  果 衣

梅 崎  咲 心
上 林  こ こ ろ
岡 本  絢 美
市 村  佳 穂
北 詰  葵
藤 井  茜
横 田  恵 梨
中 村  永 愛

林  愛 翔
松 岡  由 奈
仲 谷  一 花
材 井  愛 梨
榮 藤  真 緒
三 島  千 穂
中 村  美 葉
蒲 原  咲

佐 藤  ゆ ず き
倉 永  麻 衣
藤 井  春 佳
八 幡  彩 希
碇  く る み
岡  彩 葉
杉 森  奈 歩
森  千 彩
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